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ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE STATALE

“BALDESSANO-ROCCATI”
Viale Garibaldi, 7 - 10022 Carmagnola (TO)
Tel. 011 9720387 — 011 9721808
C.F. 84509050013 - C. U. UFN6QS

TOIS008006@istruzione.it — TOISO08006@pec.istruzione.it

GRADUATORIA DI ISTITUTO CAMPIONATI DI FISICA 2025
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Cognome Nome
BASSINO DAVIDE
GAIDO ANDREA

LO BIANCO JACOPO
NEGRO FRANCESCO
PEDUSSIA PAOLO
BIORA STEFANO
CRIVELLO AMEDEO
FALCONE MATTEO
PATITUCCI DIEGO
SERVETTO ALESSANDRO
BIGLIA GIOVANNI
BRUSAMOLIN MATTEO
MENGOZZI MANUELE
BELTRANDO FRANCESCO
MASTRIA GABRIELE
COMETTO SILVIA
CALLIGARIS CHIARA
DELMASTRO VANESSA
PRONE SIMONE
FIORI FEDERICA
FERRERO IRENE
GANDIGLIO GIORGIA

Classe
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Punti
135
130
122
120
120
112
109
108
107
103
101
100
96
96
95
95
95
93
90
88
88
88

Gara 2° Livello
Titolare
Titolare
Titolare
Titolare
Titolare
Riserva
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto

Non iscritto
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

LORUSSO MARCELLO
ISOPIGIORGIO
GIORDANO ANDREA
ISSOGLIO MARTINO
CELENTANO ANDREA
PANERO TOMMASO
RONCO STEFANO
GIRAUDI SAMUELE
CELANO  LUCA
GIACOBELLO CHIARA
STRUMIA UMBERTO
DEGIOANNI ALESSIA
GARDINALIGABRIELE
SCIARA FEDERICO
BONANNINI MANUEL
SCHERMI ALBERTO
OSELLA DAVIDE
SCALICI =~ SABRINA
MARTINENGO ANDREA
PEDERZANI GABRIELA
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MONTEAMARO ALESSANDRO4

ROBERTO ELISA
BURZIO GIOELE
ZAPPINO STEFANO
MIGLIORE MARTINA
RIGO MICHELE
APPENDINO FABIO
AVELLUTO CARLO
PRELATO PIETRO
UMBRO ILARIA
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87
85
85
85
83
82
82
81
81
80
80
80
79
78
76
75
74
72
72
71
70
68
68
68
65
65
63
63
63
62

Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto

Non iscritto
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

CAGLIERO ELISA
ROSSELLI SOPHIA
PEJRETTI NICOLO'
PRINCIPATO LORENZO
LICATA VINCENZO
GIACCONE MARTA
TRAINA FABIOLA
PEIRANO EMANUELE
SERRATORE FRANCESCA

Z0OCCO LORENZO
EL OILJA ADAM
SASSO GIACOMO

LAVERNICOCCA MELANIE
MAZZARA LORENZO
AQUINO  SIMONE
MERLIN REBECCA

W o A W W W W W W & W WU W W > Db

60
59
59
57
57
55
55
55
54
51
51
50
50
49
46
28

Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto
Non iscritto

Non iscritto



